REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia

1 GC01948848
GC01967410

2 GC01340985
GC01241917

3 GC01103114
GC01110284

4 GC01243772
GC01245269

GC01066058
GC01979153

6 GC01053426
GC01438423

GC10463798
CMO02021690

GC01067478
GC01934572

GC01191903
CMO03514411

GC05984532
GC05933103

11 GC01926936
GC01816413

GC01187395
GC01450175

13 GC01237989
GC01422018

CMO01041371
CMO01026180

GC01930922
GC01220215

TORNEO DE VERANO PRO-JAM

CLASIFICACION FINAL HANDICAP
23 0 24 de Agosto de 2022

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre

MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS
ROBLEDA BARCIA, ALBERTO

MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO

GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO
HIDALGO CAMACHO, JAVIER

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA
ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA

SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO
RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO

REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES
GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.

LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

GUTIERREZ REVILLA, RAFAEL
LEAL PANADERO, JUAN PABLO

ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME
RIVADA LUSQUINOS, SAMUEL

VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.
PEREZ AMOR, MARIA

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL
VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA

MURNOZ MARTIN, JUAN
ZABIA DE LA MATA, JUAN

GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA

Hex NVH Eda(Sex Cat Hpu Total

20
25

17
17

16
17

10
21

9,6
24

6,8
9,8

22
15

18
23

17
31

22
25

10
8

13
12

13
4

13
11

28
17

M
M

M
M

£ ==

g |

q
q

23

19

17

15

16

18

21

21

24

13

12

21

60

61

62

63

63

64

64

64

64

64

65

65

66

66

66



GC01246820
GC01246945

17 GC02069066

GC10774416

GC01066059
GC01751058

GC01026810
GC01279148

CM03311481
CP01297754

CM02054834
CM02101602

GC01461101
GC01646421

GC01364006
GC01900249

24 GC01891273

GC01326623

GC01148081
GC01801061

CP01075279
CP01071095

CM01033786
GC55127215

GC01094996
GC01996150

GC01109113
GC01053423

30 GCO01155861

GC55930042

GC01319894
CM00138402

GC01364960
GC01371670

GC01134901
GC01183885

GC01364404
GC01699885

GC01220904

MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J. 18
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN 27
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL 4,3
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO 19
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 11
PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS 15
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,5
BARREIRO CUINAS, TITO 16
LAGO ALVAREZ, ENZO 14
LAGO OCHOA, JOSE 14
CALLES PRIETO, ALBERTO 13
ROMAN MONTES DE OCA, MARIA JOSE 26
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN 18
GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 19
GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO 20
CALVET MICAS, PEPA 30
MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 15
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 7,1
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,5
DEL FEDELE, MONICA 15
OJEDA LANDA, ENRIQUE 15
MONTENEGRO LARRAN, CELESTINO 12
FERNANDEZ DE SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO 8,7
CERQUEIRA SANCHEZ, JUAN MANUEL 20
POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 17
ROIG MARINO, JAVIER 14
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 16
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 17
GARCIA FRANCO, CARLOS 6
CLEMENTE EXPOSITO, DANIEL 8,6
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 8,8
GARCIA DE LA MATA DE LA SERNA,JAIME 12
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 14
MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA 20
RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE J. 17
FIGUEIREDO GRANDE, JOSE M. 16
MIGUEL DE FRUTOS, SANTIAGO 19
BUCETA GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL 17
COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 15

23

10

13

13

15

19

19

25

11

12

14

14

16

17

10

17

17

19

20

66

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

68

68

68

68

68

68

69

69

69

69

69

69



GC01220903

AMA49977833 CORONEL DE PALMA DE LA MATA, ALFONSO ENR

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA

CMA8895583 ORIVE CALDERON, ANDRES

GC01320853
GC01208134

38 GC01756279
GC01057572

GC01883552
GC01140583

GC05763495
GC01744617

41 GC01450425
GC01953521

GC01089790
GC01940289

43 GC01804120
GC01795521

GC55367824
GC55797644

GC55902271
GC01246969

CM11150457
GC01158651

GC01090621
GC01114314

GC01947011
GC51378932

49 GC01926419
GC01959197

GC01094974
VB04200728

GC01021828
GC01366247

GC01454214
GC01912930

CM11750765
CM11212783

GC01365516
GC01191473

MONTENEGRO SANCHIS, CARLOS
PEON FIGUEROA, ROSA M2

GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME,LUCIANO

RIAL ASTORGA, PABLO
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA

RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER

BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ RUIZ, JOSE

SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ

LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN

ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
TOUZA TOUZA, JUAN

ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO

HERVADA YANEZ, JOAQUIN
VIDAL-RIBAS Y MANRIQUE DE LARA, FERNANDO

MARTINEZ DIAZ, MANUEL
JAMARDO GONZALEZ, DAVID

COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL
SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS

LEMOS PIRES, PEDRO
RADIO VARELA, ALICIA

BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO
MINGUEZ BENAVENTE, JOSE RAMON

LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL
RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO

BRIZ MONTES DE OCA, JAIME
BRIZ MONTES DE OCA, RICARDO

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M2 NELLY
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

26

23
20

19
27

8,4
6,3

20
15

17
25

14
26

22
35

5,3
2,3

7,2
18

13
17

22
19

22
21

24

22

11

6,4

15

27

16
36

27
19

29
27

23

24

18

21

19

26

12

15

22

23

24

10

16

22

22

29

69

69

70

70

70

71

71

72

72

72

72

72

72

73

73

73

73

73

73



55 GC01937819
GC01020084

GC01172480
GC01806687

VB04090446
VB04090451

58 GC01390655
GC01059953

GC01101411
GC01943249

60 CM00905130
CM52303083

OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL
SAN MARTIN LENS MANUEL ANGEL

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
RIVERA CASADELLA, VICTOR

FERNANDEZ MARINO, IVAN
CARNICERO URQUIDI, ROSA MARIA

LORES GALAVIS, JORGE
MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER

CIFUENTES FERNANDEZ-SHAW, LUIS
SUAREZ DE TOLEDO, JAIME ALFONSO

7713428950 GUTIERREZ VEGARA, FRANCISCO
7713428946 DE LOS BUEIS REVILLA, MERCEDES

GC01932872
GC01646054

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL

7700945478 GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER

GC01959973

GC01034726
GC01699888

65 GC01995350
GC00156082

GC01992462
GC00975741

CM56632852
GC01428659

68 GC01696278
GC01192192

GC07953351
GC55808657

LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAIME LUIS
PEREZ COSTAS, M2 DEL CARMEN

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI
GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ CASTROVERDE, INIGO

TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO
GARCIA CASTINEIRA, FERNANDO

CLAVERO PARADINEIRO, ISAURA M.
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO

PENA RUBIO, MANUEL
GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME

70 9906953578 FERNANDEZ VAYO, JESUS ALBERTO
9906365450 GRAU LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA

GC01931046
GC01958831

GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO
PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO

72 1101982953 PEREZ-PLA DE ALVEAR, BOSCO

CMO04905386

73 GC01318178
GC55320754

MUNAGORRI DEL PALACIO, IGNACIO

MORENO ZALVE, HERMINIO
DIAZ CRESPO, MANUELA

8,6
10

16
13

22
27

21
10

21
21

9,5
12

15
24

33
16

16
34

27
27

33

29

21

33
34

11
14

29
22

27
8,2

35
24

13
26

19
25

15

26

12

23

11

19

20

22

26

18

23

30

12

24

15

25

18

23 Dsc

74

74

74

75

75

76

76

76

76

76

77

77

77

78

78

79

79

80



GC55408854
GC10460210

75 GC10067479
GC07970127

76 GC01264136
CM11621019

Pos Licencia

1 GC01053426
GC01438423

2 GC01926936
GC01816413

GC01237989
GC01422018

4 GC01804120
GC01795521

5 GC01155861
GC55930042

6 GC02069066
GC10774416

GC01756279
GC01057572

8 GC01243772
GC01245269

GC01187395
GC01450175

CM01041371
CM01026180

11 GC01103114
GC01110284

GC01066058
GC01979153

GC01891273
GC01326623

GC01319894
CM00138402

15 GC01340985
GC01241917

FORJANES VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO 23 M 4 25 Dsc
LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE 31 M 5
GONZALEZ-ALEGRE C., MANUEL 3,7 M 1 9 Dsc
BERNARDEZ MORGADO, MIGUEL 17 M 3

BUENO REY, CARLOS 12 M 3 16 Dsc
COMINGES RODRIGUEZ-CARRENO, ANGEL 19 M 4

Nombre Hex NVH Eda(Sex Cat Hpu Total
SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO 6,8 M 2 8 72
RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 9,8 M 2

VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 10 M 2 9 74
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 8 F 2

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 13 M 3 8 74
VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA 4 F 1
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 5,3 M 2 3 75
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN 2,3 M 1

GARCIA FRANCO, CARLOS 6 M 2 7 76
CLEMENTE EXPOSITO, DANIEL 8,6 M 2

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL 4,3 M 1 10 77
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO 19 M 4

GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 8,4 M 2 7 77
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME,LUCIANO 6,3 M 2

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 10 M 2 15 78
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 21 F 4

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 13 M 3 13 78
PEREZ AMOR, MARIA 12 F 3

MURNOZ MARTIN, JUAN 13 M 3 12 78
ZABIA DE LA MATA, JUAN 11 M 3

GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 16 M 3 17 79
HIDALGO CAMACHO, JAVIER 17 M 3

CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA 9,6 2 16 79
ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA 24 4

MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 15 M 3 1 79
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 7,1 M 2

SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 8,8 M 2 10 79
GARCIA DE LA MATA DE LA SERNA,JAIME 12 M 3

MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 17 M 3 19 80
RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 17 M 3



GC01066059 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS
GC01751058 PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS

GC01026810 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO
GC01279148 BARREIRO CUINAS, TITO

GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA

GC01937819 OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL
GC01020084 SAN MARTIN LENS MANUEL ANGEL

20 GC01926419 LEMOS PIRES, PEDRO
GC01959197 RADIO VARELA, ALICIA

21 GC10463798 REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES
CM02021690 GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.

CM03311481 LAGO ALVAREZ, ENZO
CP01297754 LAGO OCHOA, JOSE

CP01075279 OJEDA LANDA, ENRIQUE
CP01071095 MONTENEGRO LARRAN, CELESTINO

CMO01033786 FERNANDEZ DE SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO
GC55127215 CERQUEIRA SANCHEZ, JUAN MANUEL

25 GC01948848 MURNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS
GC01967410 ROBLEDA BARCIA, ALBERTO

GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO
VB04200728 MINGUEZ BENAVENTE, JOSE RAMON

27 GC01094996 POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
GC01996150 ROIG MARINO, JAVIER

GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
GC55797644 TOUZA TOUZA, JUAN

29 GC01067478 LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

GC01191903 GUTIERREZ REVILLA, RAFAEL
CMO03514411 LEAL PANADERO, JUAN PABLO

GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

32 CM02054834 CALLES PRIETO, ALBERTO
CM02101602 ROMAN MONTES DE OCA, MARIA JOSE

GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL

GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
GC01371670 MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA

11
15

9,5
16

9,5
15

8,6

10

11

22
15

14
14

15
12

8,7
20

20
25

6,4
15

17
14

7,2
18

18
23

17
31

16
17

13
26

18
19

14
20

13

13

12

18

15

14

14

23

10

16

12

21

21

17

19

19

17

80

80

80

80

81

82

82

82

82

83

83

84

84

85

85

85

86

86

86



GC01134901
GC01183885

36 GC01930922
GC01220215

GC55902271
GC01246969

GC01390655
GC01059953

CMO00905130
CM52303083

40 GC05984532
GC05933103

GC01364404
GC01699885

GC01883552
GC01140583

43 GC01246820
GC01246945

GC01220904
GC01220903

GC01021828
GC01366247

GC01172480
GC01806687

47 GC01450425
GC01953521

GC01696278
GC01192192

49 GC05763495
GC01744617

50 GC01364006
GC01900249

AMA49977833 CORONEL DE PALMA DE LA MATA, ALFONSO ENR

RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE J.
FIGUEIREDO GRANDE, JOSE M.

GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA

ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO

LORES GALAVIS, JORGE
MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS

CIFUENTES FERNANDEZ-SHAW, LUIS
SUAREZ DE TOLEDO, JAIME ALFONSO

ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME
RIVADA LUSQUINOS, SAMUEL

MIGUEL DE FRUTOS, SANTIAGO
BUCETA GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL

RIAL ASTORGA, PABLO
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA

MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA

LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
RIVERA CASADELLA, VICTOR

BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ RUIZ, JOSE

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO

RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER

GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO
CALVET MICAS, PEPA

CMA8895583 ORIVE CALDERON, ANDRES

52 GC01320853
GC01208134

53 CM11150457

GC01158651 VIDAL-RIBAS Y MANRIQUE DE LARA, FERNANDO

MONTENEGRO SANCHIS, CARLOS
PEON FIGUEROA, ROSA M2

HERVADA YANEZ, JOAQUIN

9906953578 FERNANDEZ VAYO, JESUS ALBERTO

17
16

28
17

13
17

21
10

9,5
12

22
25

19
17

20
15

18
27

15

26

27

16
13

14
26

11
14

17
25

20
30

23
20

19
27

22
19

27

17

21

15

12

11

24

19

18

23

20

16

15

19

12

21

25

23

24

22

15

86

87

87

87

87

88

88

88

89

89

89

89

90

90

91

92

92

93

94

94



9906365450 GRAU LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA

55 GC01090621 MARTINEZ DIAZ, MANUEL
GC01114314 JAMARDO GONZALEZ, DAVID

GC01454214 DELRIO PENA , SAMUEL
GC01912930 RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO

CM11750765 BRIZ MONTES DE OCA, JAIME
CM11212783 BRIZ MONTES DE OCA, RICARDO

7713428950 GUTIERREZ VEGARA, FRANCISCO
7713428946 DE LOS BUEIS REVILLA, MERCEDES

GC01995350 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI
GC00156082 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ CASTROVERDE, INIGO

60 GC01947011 COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL
GC51378932 SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS

GC01932872 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
GC01646054 PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL

62 GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
GC01940289 MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ

63 GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER

7700945478 GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER
GC01959973 LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA

1101982953 PEREZ-PLA DE ALVEAR, BOSCO
CM04905386 MUNAGORRI DEL PALACIO, IGNACIO

66 VB04090446 FERNANDEZ MARINO, IVAN
VB04090451 CARNICERO URQUIDI, ROSA MARIA

GC01992462 TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO
GC00975741 GARCIA CASTINEIRA, FERNANDO

68 GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M2 NELLY
GC01191473 SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

GC01034726 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAIME LUIS
GC01699888 PEREZ COSTAS, M2 DEL CARMEN

GC07953351 PENA RUBIO, MANUEL
GC55808657 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME

71 GC01931046 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO
GC01958831 PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO

72 CM56632852 CLAVERO PARADINEIRO, ISAURA M.
GC01428659 PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA

73 GC55408854 FORJANES VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO
GC10460210 LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE

8,2

22
21

16
36

27
19

15
24

33

24

22

33
16

22
35

21
21

16
34

13
26

22
27

29
21

29
27

27
27

29
22

35
24

33
34

23
31

23 95
22 95
22 95
19 95
18 95
24 96
20 96
26 97
23 98
22 98
18 98
26 100
23 100
29 102
26 102
24 102
25 104
30 107
25 Dsc



GC01318178 MORENO ZALVE, HERMINIO 19 S M 4 23 Dsc
GC55320754 DIAZ CRESPO, MANUELA 25 S F 4

75 GC10067479 GONZALEZ-ALEGRE C., MANUEL 3,7 M M 1 9 Dsc
GC07970127 BERNARDEZ MORGADO, MIGUEL 17 M M 3

76 GC01264136 BUENO REY, CARLOS 12 S M 3 16 Dsc
CM11621019 COMINGES RODRIGUEZ-CARRENO, ANGEL 19 S M 4

MEJOR APPROACH HOYOS 5 6 14: MARGA AMOR FERNANDEZ

MEJOR APPROACH HOYOS 6 6 15: LUIS SILVA GONZALEZ



